
Maths Department: 

Mr J Lee  Director of Maths Jlee@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr A Horne Teacher of Maths ahorne@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr N Jackson Teacher of Maths njackson@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs S Wynn Teacher of Maths/Numeracy Lead swynn@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs M van der 
Lith 

Teacher of Maths mvanderlith@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss L Harrison Teacher of Maths lharrison@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss R Kaur Teacher of Maths rkaur@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Ms M Adamska Teacher of Maths madamska@corbytechnicalschool.org  

   

English Department: 

Mrs E Rice Director of English erice@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs A Brown 
Teacher of English/KS3 Curriculum 
Lead 

abrown@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs C Morris Assistant Lead - English cmorris@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss S Duncan Teacher of English sduncan@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs C Hallybone 
Assistant Lead - English/ Literacy 
Lead 

challybone@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss S Arshad Teacher of English/Head of Year 8 sarshad@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss C Magnay Teacher of English cmagnay@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss E Vye Teacher of English evye@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss C Lodge Teacher of English clodge@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss E Hogan Teacher of English ehogan@corbytechnicalschool.org  

   

Science Department: 

Mrs  S Brightwell Director of Science sbrightwell@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr D Godfrey 
Teacher of Science/Head of 
Physics 

dgodfrey@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr S Cox Teacher of Science/Head of Year 9 scox@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs E Rogers 
Teacher of Science/Head of 
Biology 

 

Miss C Kritzinger Teacher of Science ckritzinger@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr J Abnett Teacher of Science jabnett@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss S Coulson 
Teacher of Science/KS3 
responsibility 

ccoulson@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss F Akhter Teacher of Science fakhter@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr K Ali Teacher of Science kali@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr L Tanangonan Teacher of Science ltanangonan@corbytechnicalschool.org  

   

MFL:   

Mrs S Bartlett Director of MFL sbartlett@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs D Gonzalez-
Villamil Lean Teacher of Spanish dgonzalez@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs S Sahota Teacher of Spanish ssahota@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr J Cancelo-
Gnavi Teacher of Spanish jcancelognavi@corbytechnicalschool.org  

   

DT/Art/Food Technology: 

Mr A Hirst Director of DT ahirst@corbytechnicalschool.org  
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Mrs E Morgan Teacher of Art/Head of Year 10 emorgan@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs J Firmin 
Teacher of Design and Food 
Technology 

jfirmin@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss N Bowman Teacher of Art nbowman@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr D Harley Teacher of DT dharley@corbytechnicalschool.org  

   

PE: 

Mr D Rogers 
Director of PE and 
Vocational/Careers Lead 

drogers@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr B Armstrong Teacher of PE/Assistant Principal barmstrong@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs  L Feeley Teacher of PE/Head of Year 11 lfeeley@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr K Chatfield SENDCo/Teacher of PE kchatfield@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss N Williams Teacher of PE nwilliams@corbytechnicalschool.org  

   

Music: 

Ms A Jenkins Teacher of Music/Vice Principal ajenkins@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss C Patrick Teacher of Music cpatrick@corbytechnicalschool.org  

   

Computing: 

Mr A Gourlay 
Teacher of Computer 
Science/Assistant Principal 

agourlay@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr J Reilly Teacher of Computer Science jreilly@corbytechnicalschool.org  

   

Humanities: 

Mr S Harris Director of Humanities sharris@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr A Gealy Head of Geography agealy@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs M Vaghadia 

Teacher of 
Sociology/Psychology/PSHE and 
Citizenship Coordinator 

mvaghadia@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr l Strumpher 
Teacher of Computer 
Science/Geography 

lstrumpher@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss L Buffini Teacher of History/Head of Year 7 lbuffini@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Miss M Gilbert Teacher of Geography mgilbert@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mr A Hallas 
Head of Sixth Form and Teacher of 
Geography 

ahallas@corbytechnicalschool.org  

Mrs K Brook Teacher of RE/PSHE kbrook@corbytechnicalschool.org  
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